Representative

Joseph Andriano
DEMOCRATIC

ADD RUT ORWELL

jandriano@leg.state.vt.us

Representative

Martin Lalonde
DEMOCRATIC

CHI'12 SOUTH BURLINGTON
(802) 863-3086

mlalonde@leg.state.vt.us

Representative

Babara Rachelson
DEMOCRATIC

CHI14 BURLINGTON

Representative

Angela Arsenault
DEMOCRATIC

CHI2 WILLISTON

Representative

Karen Dolan
DEMOCRATIC

CHI22 ESSEXJCT

(802)233-4434
Representative
Thomas Oliver
REPUBLICAN
FRA4 SHELDON
(802)877-3925
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Representative

Tom Burditt
REPUBLICAN

RUT2 WEST RUTLAND
(802) 236-9257

tburditt@leg.state.vt.us

Representative

William Notte
DEMOCRATIC

RUT7 RUTLAND CITY

wnotte@leg.state.vt.us

Representative

Ken Goslant
REPUBLICAN

WAS 1 NORTHFIELD

kgoslant@leg.state.vt.us

Representative

Ela Chapin
DEMOCRATIC

WAS 5 EAST MONTPELIER

Representative

Kevin Christie
DEMOCRATIC

WDR 6 WHITE RIVER JCT

kchristie@leg.state.vt.us (802) 299-0598
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